FEATURES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
16 mm Carbon
Potentiometer
R172
R173
� Noise

(bend)
2,000,000 205
HOW TO ORDER
 • A = Reverse log
 • B = Linear
 • C = Log
STANDARD RESISTANCE TABLE
Tolerance
 • 2020= ±20%
 • 1010= ±10%
100
100
M1=M10*  0.75
M2=M10*  1
Bushing
Shaft length & Shaft style